
Heat 1 LANE Side A (Teams, 4) Side B (Partners)

8:00 AM

1

Alan Hobday, Dave Shaw, Karla Hobday, 
Mary Korkki

Andrea Banke, Bill Bender

2

Alyssa Cameron, Jean Wiest, Sammy 
Atkinson, Tiffany Looney

Andria Davis, Gabriela Arias

3

Angel Hernandez, Daniel Johnico, David 
Foley, Steven Gonzalez

Ashley Ralston, Richard (Trey) Ralston

4
Bob Melchor, Jeremy Law, Kristy Law, 
Meghan Melchor

Brandi Lane, Kellie Nesmith

5

Charlie Eastman, Jennifer Bauserman, 
Michelle Eastman, Shannon Monaghan

Cynthia Shelden, Stephanie Shelden

6

Christy Shannon, Josh Lincicome, Kelly 
North, Rina Frye

Dan Cramer, Mike Cline

7

Lexee Koehler, Megan Ballinger, Raygon 
Schell, Taylor Horyna

Delaney Davis, Yvonne Cottage 

8

Heat 2 LANE Side A (Teams, 3) Side B (Partners)

8:45 AM

1
Amy Highmoor, Joe Green, Misty Jeffress

Addie Giles, Tanna Conney

2

Alexandria Eberflus, Laela Harder, Staisha 
Hendrix 

Addison Haskins , Isabel Santiago 

3
Ally May, Mason Dugan, Vanessa Campos Alyssa Trevino, Ilizza Gomez

4

Bernhard Gildemeister, Mark Ayres, 
Scott Snodgrass

Ashton Castro, Michael Castro

5

Brad Mirakian, Jayden Morris-Knipp, 
Rachael Runda

Daniel May, Kailee Stucky

6

Chelsea McCoy, Daniel McCoy, Susie 
Locke 

Frank Weeks, Monica Weeks

7

Eileen Vlamis, Everett Lacy, Robert 
George

Jamie Karst, Shane Vondracek 

8
Karlene Ivy, Vanessa Steward

Please arrive at least 15 minutes prior to your heat time.  
Names are listed Alphabetically within the Team. 



Please arrive at least 15 minutes prior to your heat time.  
Names are listed Alphabetically within the Team. 

Heat 3 LANE Side A (Teams, 4) Side B (Partners)

9:30 AM

1

Alex Ramirez, Amy Makovec, Briza Ruiz, 
Melaina Adamo 

Cody Smith, Shaley Smith

2

Alyssa Payne, Autumm Rasmussen, Gavin 
Payne, Jett Hand

Elizabeth Hardyway, Sara Augustine 

3

Amy Greiner, Anna Perrey, Danielle 
Lucas, Shelby Cotton

Eloise Pankratz, Kim Rosen

4
Annie Kasper, Cheryl Cortez, Cynthia 
Johnson, Jennifer Lancaster

Gavin Williams, Hannah Emerson

5

Chris Haislett, Eric Haislett, Jennifer 
Haislett, Kristen Haislett

Jack Iseman, Levi Iseman

6

Christi Sparks, Terri Lien, Logan 
Singhisen, Trent Hughes

Jacob Kottman, Kaylin Kottman

7

Hunter Maldonado, Isaac Herrera, Joey 
Iseman, John Simpson

Jill Engel, Matt Engel

8

Heat 4 LANE Side A (Teams, 3) Side B (Partners)

10:15 AM

1

Amanda Brown, Ben Brown, Rebecca Lee 
Yang

Addison Rees, JT Astle

2

Austin Bahner, Ben Heithoff, Dylan 
Hartnett

Ashley Greer, Tad Greer

3

Cheryl Munden, David Munden, Melanie 
Henning

Austen Hybsha, Davin Reed 

4
Holly Stands, Kera Boyce, Leah Hutchison Brittany Bobbit, Diamond Norwood

5

Jacques Harrison, Megan Schultz and Sam 
Snider

Dean Potter, Jennifer Wipperman

6

Kaleb McLean, Kelly McLean, Lacey 
McLean

Edgar Villarreal, Emilio Torres

7
Kyle Kalivoda, Tim Alumbaugh, Travis Joy Lisa Whalen, Tiffany Harlan

8
Marc Bergman, Patrick Rowden



Please arrive at least 15 minutes prior to your heat time.  
Names are listed Alphabetically within the Team. 

Heat 5 LANE Side A (Teams, 4) Side B (Partners)

11:00 AM

1

Becca Foster, Lea Evans, Michelle 
Hatzenbuehler, Pat Schermerley

Destiny Haskins, Vickie Worrell

2

Brandon Blackwood, Brittany Blackwood, 
Maya Baayoun, Misty Whiteside

Emma Jessen, Maddy Leedom 

3
Claire Overstake, Grant Overstake, 
JaMarques Holliday, Sarah Balderas 

Juan Manuel Sonora, Sara Rowland

4

Debbie Ogle, Jerrica French, Krista 
O'Gorman, Morgann Herrington

Kelsi Martin, Zach Johnson

5

Heather Hill, Joshua Hill, Mandy Konecny, 
Tina Hoang

Kyle Ricke, Sarah Flauding

6

Jandee Nave, Rachel Jensen, Rebecca 
Carney, Tabitha Garden

Luke Scott, Shawn Neumann

7

Misty Tharp, Nicole Webb, Sierra Meyer, 
Scott Riddle

Rama Stratton, Ryne Stratton

8

Heat 6 LANE Side A (Teams, 3) Side B (Partners)

11:45 AM

1

Alexander Ballard, Dakota Cline, Madison 
Lutz

Allen Turner, Jackson Drouhard

2

Austen Clemons, Mandy Brown, Tony 
Hernandez

Craig Noah, Tom McKenna

3

Brooke Pearson, Haley Bowman, Sienna 
Carmine

Jacob Stein, Tina Stein

4

Clare Swartz, Lindsey Hoover, Whitney 
Carruthers

Kristin Jessen, Maggie Carney

5
Erik Alejandre, Ivan Gutierrez, Tony Tran Logan Thompson, Michael Skubitz

6

Kelsey Wuthrich, Robin Allison, Vicki 
Manke

Natasha Werne, Pandora Adams

7

8



Contact: Full Name  
↑

with a partner or a 
team?

Heat 
Time

Addie Giles Partner 8:45 AM

Addison Haskins Partner 8:45 AM

Addison Rees Partner 10:15 AM

Alan Hobday Team of 4 8:00 AM

Alex Ramirez Team of 4 9:30 AM

Alexander Ballard Team of 3 11:45 AM

Alexandria Eberflus Team of 3 8:45 AM

Ally May Team of 3 8:45 AM

Alyssa Cameron Team of 4 8:00 AM

Alyssa Justine Payne Team of 4 9:30 AM

Alyssa Trevino Partner 8:45 AM

Amy Greiner Team of 4 9:30 AM

Amy Highmoor Team of 3 8:45 AM

Amy Makovec Team of 4 9:30 AM

Andrea Banke Partner 8:00 AM

Andria Davis Partner 8:00 AM

Angel Hernandez Team of 4 8:00 AM

Anna Perrey Team of 4 9:30 AM

Annie Kasper Team of 4 9:30 AM

Ashley greer Partner 10:15 AM

Ashley Ralston Partner 8:00 AM

Ashton Castro Partner 8:45 AM

Austen Clemons Team of 3 11:45 AM

Austen hybsha Partner 10:15 AM

Austin Bahner Team of 3 10:15 AM

Autumm Greene Team of 4 9:30 AM

Becca Foster Team of 4 11:00 AM

Ben Brown Team of 3 10:15 AM

Ben Heithoff Team of 3 10:15 AM

Bernhard Gildemeister Team of 3 8:45 AM

Bill Bender Partner 8:00 AM

Bob Melchor Team of 4 8:00 AM

Brad Mirakian Team of 3 8:45 AM

Brandi Lane Partner 8:00 AM

Brandon Blackwood Team of 4 11:00 AM

Brittany Blackwood Team of 4 11:00 AM

Brittany Bobbitt Partner 10:15 AM

Briza Ruiz Team of 4 9:30 AM

Brooke Pearson Team of 3 11:45 AM

Charlie Eastman Team of 4 8:00 AM

Chelsea McCoy Team of 3 8:45 AM

Cheryl Cortez Team of 4 9:30 AM

Cheryl Munden Team of 3 10:15 AM



Contact: Full Name  
↑

with a partner or a 
team?

Heat 
Time

Chris Haislett Team of 4 9:30 AM

Christi sparks Team of 4 9:30 AM

Christy Shannon Team of 4 8:00 AM

Claire Overstake Team of 4 11:00 AM

Clare Swartz Team of 3 11:45 AM

Cody Smith Partner 9:30 AM

Craig Noah Partner 11:45 AM

Cynthia Johnson Team of 4 9:30 AM

Cynthia Shelden Partner 8:00 AM

Dakota Cline Team of 3 11:45 AM

Dan Cramer Partner 8:00 AM

Daniel Johnico Team of 4 8:00 AM

Daniel May Partner 8:45 AM

Daniel McCoy Team of 3 8:45 AM

Danielle Lucas Team of 4 9:30 AM

Dave Foley Team of 4 8:00 AM

Dave Shaw Team of 4 8:00 AM

David Munden Team of 3 10:!5 AM

Davin Reed Partner 10:15 AM

Dean Potter Partner 10:15 AM

Debbie Ogle Team of 4 11:00 AM

Delaney Davis Partner 8:00 AM

Destiny Haskins Partner 11:00 AM

Diamond Norwood Partner 10:15 AM

Dylan Hartnett Team of 3 10:15 AM

Edgar Villarreal Partner 10:15 AM

Eileen Vlamis Team of 3 8:45 AM

Elizabeth Hardyway Partner 9:30 AM

Eloise Pankratz Partner 9:30 AM

Emilio Torres Partner 10:15 AM

Emma Jessen Partner 11:00 AM

Eric Haislett Team of 4 9:30 AM

Erik Alejandre Team of 3 11:45 AM

Everett Lacy Team of 3 8:45 AM

Frank Weeks Partner 8:45 AM

Gabriela Arias Partner 8:00 AM

Gavin Payne Team of 3 9:30 AM

Gavin Williams Partner 9:30 AM

Grant Overstake Team of 4 11:00 AM

Haley Bowman Team of 3 11:45 AM

Hannah Emerson Partner 9:30 AM

Heather Hill Team of 4 11:00 AM

Holly Stands Team of 3 10:15 AM



Contact: Full Name  
↑

with a partner or a 
team?

Heat 
Time

Hunter Maldonado Team of 4 9:30 AM

Ilizza Gomez Partner 8:45 AM

Isaac Herrera Team of 4 9:30 AM

Isabel Santiago Partner 8:45 AM

Jack Iseman Partner 9:30 AM

Jackson Drouhard Partner 11:45 AM

Jacob Kottman Partner 9:30 AM

Jacob Stein Partner 11:45 AM

Jacques Harrison Team of 3 10:15 AM

JaMarques Holliday Team of 4 11:00 AM

Jamie Karst Partner 8:45 AM

Jandee Nave Team of 4 11:00 AM

Jayden Morris-Knipp Team of 3 8:45 AM

Jean Wiest Team of 4 8:00 AM

Jennifer Bauserman Team of 4 8:00 AM

Jennifer Haislett Team of 4 9:30 AM

Jennifer Lancaster Team of 4 9:30 AM

Jennifer Wipperman Partner 10:15 AM

Jeremy Law Team of 4 8:00 AM

Jerrica French Team of 4 11:00 AM

Jett Hand Team of 4 9:30 AM

Jill Engel Partner 9:30 AM

John Simpson Team of 4 9:30 AM

Joseph Green Team of 3 8:45 AM

Joseph Iseman Team of 4 9:30 AM

Josh Lincicome Team of 4 8:00 AM

Joshua Hill Team of 4 11:00 AM

JT Astle Partner 10:15 AM

Juan Manuel Sonora Partner 11:00 AM

Kailee Stucky Partner 8:45 AM

Kaleb McLean Team of 3 10:15 AM

Karla Hobday Team of 4 8:00 AM

Karlene Ivy Partner 8:45 AM

Kaylin Kottman Partner 9:30 AM

Kellie Nesmith Partner 8:00 AM

Kelly McLean Team of 3 10:15 AM

Kelly North Team of 4 8:00 AM

Kelsey Wuthrich Team of 3 11:45 AM

Kelsi Martin Partner 11:00 AM

Kera Boyce Team of 3 10:15 AM

Kim Rosen Partner 9:30 AM

Krista O'Gorman Team of 4 11:00 AM

Kristen Haislett Team of 4 9:30 AM



Contact: Full Name  
↑

with a partner or a 
team?

Heat 
Time

Kristin Jessen Partner 11:45 AM

Kristy Law Team of 4 8:00 AM

kyle kalivoda Team of 3 10:15 AM

Kyle Ricke Partner 11:00 AM

Lacey McLean Team of 3 10:15 AM

Laela harder Team of 3 8:45 AM

Lea Evans Team of 4 11:00 AM

Leah hutch Team of 3 10:15 AM

Levi Iseman Partner 9:30 AM

Lexee Koehler Team of 4 8:00 AM

Lindsey Hoover Team of 3 11:45 AM

Lisa Whalen Partner 10:15 AM

Logan Singhisen Team of 4 9:30 AM

Logan Thompson Partner 11:45 AM

Luke Scott Partner 11:00 AM

Maddy Leedom Partner 11:00 AM

Madison Lutz Team of 3 11:45 AM

Maggie Carney Partner 11:45 AM

Mandy Brown Team of 3 11:45 AM

Mandy Konecny Team of 4 11:00 AM

Marc Bergman Partner 10:15 AM

Mark Ayres Team of 3 8:45 AM

Mary Korkki Team of 4 8:00 AM

Mason Dugan Team of 3 8:45 AM

Matt Engle Partner 9:30 AM

Maya baayoun Team of 4 11:00 AM

Megan Ballinger Team of 4 8:00 AM

Megan Schultz Team of 3 10:15 AM

Meghan Melchor Team of 4 8:00 AM

Melaina Adamo Team of 4 9:30 AM

Melanie Henning Team of 3 10:15 AM

Michael Castro Partner 8:45 AM

Michael Skubitz Partner 11:45 AM

Michelle Eastman Team of 4 8:00 AM

Michelle HatzenbuehlerTeam of 4 11:00 AM

Mike Cline Partner 8:00 AM

Misty Jeffress Team of 3 8:45 AM

Misty Tharp Team of 4 11:00 AM

Misty Whiteside Team of 4 11:00 AM

Monica Weeks Partner 8:45 AM

Morgann Herrington Team of 4 11:00 AM

Natasha Werne Partner 11:45 AM

Nicole Webb Team of 4 11:00 AM



Contact: Full Name  
↑

with a partner or a 
team?

Heat 
Time

Pandora Adams Partner 11:45 AM

Pat Schermuly Team of 4 11:00 AM

Patrick Rowden Partner 10:15 AM

Rachael Runda Team of 3 8:45 AM

Rachel Jensen Team of 4 11:00 AM

Rama Stratton Partner 11:00 AM

Raygon Schell Team of 4 8:00 AM

Rebecca Carney Team of 4 11:00 AM

Rebecca Lee Yang Team of 3 10:15 AM

Richard Ralston Partner 8:00 AM

Rina Frye Team of 4 8:00 AM

Robert Cameron GeorgeTeam of 3 8:45 AM

Robin Allison Team of 3 11:45 AM

Ryne Stratton Partner 11:00 AM

Sammy Atkinson Team of 4 8:00 AM

Samuel Snider Team of 3 10:15 AM

Sara Augustine Partner 9:30 AM

Sara Rowland Partner 11:00 AM

Sarah Balderas Team of 4 11:00 AM

Sarah Flauding Partner 11:00 AM

Scott Riddle Team of 3 11:00 AM

Scott Snodgrass Team of 3 8:45 AM

Shaley Smith Partner 9:30 AM

Shane Vondracek Partner 8:45 AM

Shannon Monaghan Team of 4 8:00 AM

Shawn Neumann Partner 11:00 AM

Shelby Cotten Team of 4 9:30 AM

Sienna Carmine Team of 3 11:45 AM

Sierra Meyer Team of 4 11:00 AM

Staisha Hendrix Team of 3 8:45 AM

Stephanie Shelden Partner 8:00 AM

Steven Gonzalez Team of 4 8:00 AM

Suzie Locke Team of 3 8:45 AM

Tabitha Garden Team of 4 11:00 AM

Tad greer Partner 10:15 AM

Tanna Cooney Partner 8:45 AM

Taylor Horyna Team of 4 8:00 AM

Terri Lien Team of 4 9:30 AM

Tiffany Harlan Partner 10:15 AM

Tiffany Looney Partner 8:00 AM

Timothy Alumbaugh Team of 3 10:15 AM

Tina Hoang Team of 4 11:00 AM

Tina Stein Partner 11:45 AM



Contact: Full Name  
↑

with a partner or a 
team?

Heat 
Time

Tom McKenna Partner 11:45 AM

Tony Hernandez Team of 3 11:45 AM

Tony Tran Team of 3 11:45 AM

Travis Joy Team of 3 10:15 AM

Trenton Hughes Team of 4 9:30 AM

Vanessa Campos Team of 3 8:45 AM

Vanessa Steward Partner 8:45 AM

Vicki Manke Team of 3 11:45 AM

Vickie Worrell Partner 11:00 AM

Whitney Carruthers Team of 3 11:45 AM

Yvonne Cottage Partner 8:00 AM

Zach Johnson Partner 11:00 AM


